MAXHUB All-in-one LED Wall
Raptor
Contents
Design Concept
Features and Benefits
Specifications
Application Scenarios
LCD/DLP

intuitively
Collaborate more
effectively
Get more done
*Support Windows 7 , macOS 10.10  Andriod5.0 IOS 11.0 and above
120'' 150'' 180'' 220''      165'' 138''
MAXHUB ALL-IN-ONE LED WALL
Raptor
MAXHUB All-in-one LED Wall Raptor Series
Series Model Sizes Pixel Picth（mm）
Whole Screen Dimension
(L*H*Dmm)
Resolution Others
LED Raptor
Series
LM120A03 120'' 2.0 2677*1617*30mm 1280*720
Refresh Rate：3840Hz
Brightness：100-550cd/㎡
Adjustable
Viewing Angel：
160°/H, 140°/V
Lifespan：≥100000h
Speaker power：2*30W
Panel Material：
Magnesium aluminum alloy
Service：Fully front accessible
Installtion：Hanging/Wall-
mount/Mobile stand*
*Mobile stand is not available for
165'' /180'' /220''.
LM120A07 120'' 1.3 2677*1617*30mm 1920*1080
LM138A06 138'' 1.9 3063*1833*31mm 1600*900
LM138A07 138'' 1.5 3063*1833*31mm 1920*1080
LM150A07 150'' 1.7 3343*1991*30mm 1920*1080
LM165A07 165'' 1.9 3673*2176*31mm 1920*1080
LM180A07 180'' 2.0 4009*2366*30mm 1920*1080
LM220A07 220'' 2.5 4893*2862*31mm 1920*1080
LM220A18 220'' 1.2 4893*2862*31mm 3840*2160
Meeting Room
Auditorium/Lecture Hall